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HM/NIA
24/09/2016

24/09/2016

24/09/2016
24/09/2016

HM/NIA
01/10/2016
01/10/2016

01/10/2016

01/10/2016

HM/NIA
08/10/2016

08/10/2016

08/10/2016

08/10/2016

HM/NIA

15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMNAAAKH 42 & YAPAX 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

" KATHIOPIA KOPAZIAQN A' ®A2ZH 70 OMINOZ

1n ATQONIZTIKH

FHAEAO QPA
ZQOPIAZ 13:30
FEQPIIA(ZETA) AAOYAH(KONTOMEYKO) 16:30
A.KAATZAZ (EPTANHZ) 18:00
M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ 18:30

ATQNAZ
EYNIKOZ M'AZ B'

I'Z Al. MAPAZKEYHZ B'

AGHNAIKOZ A% B'
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

2n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA

FOYAH A.ZQIPA®OY 12:00
AHM.BIKEAAX 12:30
FAANATZIOY KA. 20:30

FEQPTIA(ZETA) AAOYAH(KONTOMNEYKO) 21:15

ArQNA:

E.0.A.0.Z. B

AEN KHOIZIAS B!

AEZ ENQZH FAAATEIOY
B

[ AT. MAPASKEYHS B'

3n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA

ZQOPIAZ 13:30
A.KAATZAZ (EPTANHZ) 18:00
MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY) 19:30
FEQPTIA(ZETA) AAOYAH(KONTOMEYKO)  21:00

ATQNAZ
EYNIKOZ M'AZ B'

AGHNAIKOZ A% B'

KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B!

4n ATQNIZTIKH

FTHMNEAO QPA

AHM.BIKEAAX 12:30
M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ 18:30
FAAATZIOY KA. 20:30
FEQPTIA(ZETA) NAOYAH(KONTOIMEYKO)  21:15

ArQNAZ
AEN KHOIZIAZ B'
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B

AEZ ENQ2H FAAATZIOY B!

I'Z Al. MAPAZKEYHZ B'

5n ATQNIZTIKH

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B!

- AEZ ENQ3H
FAAATZIOY B

-E.0.A0.Z. B'
- AEN KHOIZIAL B

- EYNIKOZ 'A% B!
- AGHNAIKOZ A% B!

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

- KAO MEAIZZION B!

- AEN KHOIZIAZ B'

- AEZ ENQ2H
FAAATZIOY B

-E0.A0.Z. B

-2 Al MAPAZKEYHZ
BI

-E.0.A0.Z. B

- KAO MEAIZZION B
- EYNIKOZ 'A%z B'

- AGHNAIKOZ Az B'

zZKoP
28-42

52-45

78 - 24
45-25

ZKoP
27 -50
30-61

10 -43

17 -54

ZKoP
39-13

100- 14

63-19

74 - 34

ZKOP
44 -17
29 - 46
17 - 47
24-72
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HM/NIA

22/10/2016

22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016

18/12/2016

HM/NIA

29/10/2016

29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016

HM/NIA

05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
06/11/2016

HM/NIA

12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016

12/11/2016

HM/NIA
19/11/2016
19/11/2016

19/11/2016

19/11/2016

HM/NIA

26/11/2016
26/11/2016
26/11/2016

FHNEAO
FOYAH A.ZQIPA®OY

ZOQOPIAZ
AKAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)
MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

ZQrPAGOY

QPA

11:45

13:30
18:00
19:30

19:30

ATQNAZ

E.0.A.0.Z. B

EYNIKOZ Az B'
AGHNAIKOZ A% B!
KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

E.0.A.0.Z. B

6n ATQNIZTIKH

FHMEAO
A.KAATZAL (EPTANHZ)

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZX
FEQPTIA(ZETA) NAOYAH(KONTOMEYKO)
FAANATZIOY KA.

QPA

18:00

18:30
19:30
20:30

- AES ENQZH FANATEIOY
5

- T3 AT. NMAPASKEYHS B'
- TANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'
- AEN KHOIZIAZ B'

- AEZ ENQZH FANATZIOY
BI

ArQNAZz

- KAO MEAIZZIQON
AOHNAIKOZ A% B' B
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B! - EYNIKOZ 'A% B!
Iz Al'. MAPAZKEYHZ B' -E.0.A0.Z. B'

AEZ ENQXH FAAATZIOY B' - AEN KHOIZIAZ B

7n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO

FOYAH A.ZQIPA®GOY

ZQOPIAZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)
AHM.BIKEAAX

QPA

12:00
13:30
19:30
11:00

ATQNAZ
E.0.A.0.Z. B'
EYNIKOZ F'Az B'
KAO MEAIZZIQN B'
AEN KHOIZIAZ B'

8n ATQNIZTIKH

FTHNEAO

FOYAH A.ZQIPA®OY

AHM.BIKEAAZ

MEAIZZION KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

FTAAATZIOY KA.

QPA

11:45
12:30
19:30

20:30

ArQNAZz
E.0.A.0.Z. B'

AEN KHOIZIAZ B'
KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

AEX ENQXH
FAAATZIOY B

9n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO
ANQ AIOZIQON
A.KAATZAL (EPTANHZ)

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOX

MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

QPA
13:30
18:00

18:30

21:00

ATQNAZ
EYNIKOZ F'AZ B'
AGHNAIKOZ A% B'

KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

10n ATONIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA

FOYAH A.ZQTPA®OY 11:45
M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ 18:30
FAANATZIOY KA. 20:30

ATQNAZ

E.0.A.0.Z. B'

Iz Alr. MAPAZKEYHZ B'
AEZ ENQXH FAAATZIOY B'

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

- ABHNAIKOZ A%z B'

- AEZ ENQZH IFAAATZIOY B!
-2 Al'. MAPAZKEYHZ B'

- AGHNAIKOZ A% B'
- MANA©GHNAIKOZ AO B'
- EYNIKOZ A% B!

-2 Al MAPAZKEYHZ B

-E.0.A0.Z. B
- AEN KHOIZIAZ B'

- AEZ ENQZH
FAAATZIOY B

-2 Al MAPAZKEYHZ
BI

MANAGHNAIKOX AO B!

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B!
- MANA©GHNAIKOZ AO B'
- AGHNAIKOZ Az B'

ZKOP

52-17
60 - 49
45 - 42

42 -29

ZKOP

63 - 34

45 -23
55-30
12 -51

ZKOP
23 -67
30-41
43-20
45 -22

ZKop
11-57
40 -53
37-32

36-29

ZKOP
58 -20
60 - 29

76 - 16

44 - 20

ZKOoP
24 -50
31-69
28-173
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HM/NIA
27/11/2016

HM/NIA

03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016

HM/NIA

10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016

HM/NIA

17/12/2016
17/12/2016
17/12/2016

HM/NIA
14/01/2017
14/01/2017

14/01/2017

14/01/2017

ATQNAZ

AEN KHOIZIAZ B'

- EYNIKOZ A% B'

11n ATQONIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA
AHM.BIKEAAZ 14:00
FHNEAO
FOYAH A.ZQTPA®OY
ZQOPIAZ

A.KAATZAL (EPFTANHZ)
MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

QPA

11:45
13:30
18:00
19:30

ATQNAZ
E.0.A.0.Z. B'
EYNIKOZX M'AZ B'
AOHNAIKOZ A% B!
KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

- AEN KHOIZIAY B

- AEZ ENQZH FANATZIOY B!
-2 Al MAPAZKEYHZ B

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

12n ATONIZTIKH

FTHMNEAO

AHM.BIKEAAZ

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ

FAAATZIOY KA.

FEQPTIA(ZETA) NAOYAH(KONTOIEYKO)

QPA

12:30
18:30
20:30
21:15

ArQNAZz

AEN KHOIZIAZ B'
MANAGHNAIKOZX AO B!
AEX ENQZH FAAATZIOY B!
I'Z Al MAPAZKEYHZ B'

- KAO MEAIZZION B!
- AGHNAIKOZ A% B'
-E.0.A0.Z. B'

- EYNIKOZ A%z B!

13n ATQNIZTIKH

FTHNEAO

AHM.BIKEAAZ

FOYAH A.ZQIPA®GOY

ZQOPIAZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

QPA

11:45
13:30
19:30

ATQNAZ
AEN KHOIZIAZ B' - AEZ ENQZH F'AAATZIOY B
E.0.A.0.Z. B’ -2 Al'. MAPAZKEYHZ B'

EYNIKOZ F'AZ B'
KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'
- AGHNAIKOZ A%z B'

14n ATQONIZTIKH

FHNEAO
A.KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)
M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZX

FAAATZIOY KA.

FEQPTIA(ZETA) AAOYAH(KONTOMEYKO)

QPA
18:00
18:30

20:30

21:15

ATQNAZ

AGHNAIKOZ A% B' - EYNIKOZ 'A% B!
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO B! -E.0.A0.Z. B
AEX ENQXH FAAATZIOY B' BFAO MEAIZZION

I'Z Al. MAPAZKEYHZ B' - AEN KH®IZIAL B

zZKoP
28 - 33

zZKop
24-175
55-15
88 - 26
52-41

ZKoP
29-25
48 - 58
43 - 46
23 -37

ZKOoP

0-0
43-25
32-34
42 -39

ZKOP
54 -30
63 - 27

28-31

22-50



